Antragszahlen 2002-2020

Jahr

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Antrage gesamt
39.954
32.359
24.634
22.461
13.349
11.921
12.841
15.822
11.012
14.426
17.413
17.503
28.064
88.340
39.952
22.177
11.609
10.792
14.192

Antrage UMF
3.163
2.049
1.212
881
488
582
874
1.158
934
1.342
1.781
1.187
1.976
8.277
4.551
1.751
390
963
1.467

Firr volljahrig erklart
nicht erhoben
nicht erhoben
298

91

74

66

104

123

247

206

207

188

178

951

nicht erhoben
nicht erhoben
nicht erhoben
nicht erhoben

nicht erhoben

Quelle: Berechnung asylkoordination ésterreich, nach Statistik des BMI



